EE

Do #

xWp

ISA\

INDEFEMDENT SPORTING ASSOCIATION

2017 REPRESENTATIVE RUGBY PROGRAMME
NSWSRU Open Selection Trials

Knox Grammar School
Friday 23rd June - Curagul Field, Bobbin Head Rd, North Turramurra

AICES
CAS I
CAS |
CHS 1l
CHS |

v ISAI
v Ccc
v ISA
v GPS I
v GPS |

10:00am
11.10am
12.20pm
1:30pm
2.40pm

NSWSRU 16s Championships & Selection Trials
Saturday 24th June — Curagul Field, Bobbin Head Rd,

North Turramurra

GAME 1
GAME 2
GAME 3
GAME 4
GAME 5
GAME 6
GAME 7
GAME 8

Sunday 25th June - Curagul Field,

PRES XV A
AICES

ISA

Ccc

Winner Gamel
Loser Game 1
Winner Game 3

Loser Game 3

North Turramurra

CUP FINAL
BOWL FINAL

PLATE FINAL
SHIELD FINAL

Loser Game 6

Winner Game 6
Loser Game 5

Winner Game 5

v ISA I

v CHS |

v PRES XV B

v CAS

v Winner Game 2
v Loser Game 2

v Winner Game 4
v Loser Game 4

Bobbin Head Rd,

Vv Loser Game 8
v Winner Game 8
Vv Loser Game 7
Vv Winner Game 7

9:30am
10:20am
11:10am
Noon
12.50pm
1.40pm
2.30pm
3.20pm

10.00am
11.30am

1.00pm
2.30pm



