

2017 REPRESENTATIVE RUGBY PROGRAMME

NSWSRU Open Selection Trials

Knox Grammar School

Friday 23rd June - Curagul Field, Bobbin Head Rd, North Turramurra



AICES	V	ISA II	10:00am
CAS II	V	CCC	11.10am
CAS I	V	ISA I	12.20pm
CHS II	V	GPS II	1:30pm
CHS I	V	GPS I	2.40pm



NSWSRU 16s Championships & Selection Trials

Saturday 24th June – Curagul Field, Bobbin Head Rd, North Turramurra



GAME 1	PRES XV A	V	ISA II	9:30am
GAME 2	AICES	V	CHS I	10:20am
GAME 3	ISA I	V	PRES XV B	11:10am
GAME 4	CCC	V	CAS	Noon
GAME 5	Winner Game1	V	Winner Game 2	12.50pm
GAME 6	Loser Game 1	V	Loser Game 2	1.40pm
GAME 7	Winner Game 3	V	Winner Game 4	2.30pm
GAME 8	Loser Game 3	V	Loser Game 4	3.20pm



Sunday 25th June – Curagul Field, Bobbin Head Rd, North Turramurra



CUP FINAL	Loser Game 6	V	Loser Game 8	10.00am
BOWL FINAL	Winner Game 6	٧	Winner Game 8	11.30am
PLATE FINAL	Loser Game 5	V	Loser Game 7	1.00pm
SHIELD FINAL	Winner Game 5	V	Winner Game 7	2.30pm